House and Land Package

FROM $998,500

Lot 57 Sabys Estate,
Halswell, Christchurch, NZ |
House And Land
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This great home features four double bedrooms with
an additional living space for those who love to
entertain or an extra spot for the kids to hang out.
Lot 57 Sabys has both an executive and family feel!

Featuring:

Spacious Kitchen & Walk-in Pantry

Fisher & Paykel Appliances

Panasonic Heatpump

Joinery & Colour Consultations

Boundary Fencing

Hard Landscaping (Driveway, Paths, Patios)
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Living Area

Garage Area

Total Floor Area

Home Width
Home Length

Land Area

154 m?
36.5 m?

190.5 m?
12 m

20m

488 m?

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm
standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.
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